
37. Nationales Jugendturnier 2022

Pirmasens, 02.04.2022

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Evelyn Schmidt RC Neuwied
SS 16:0

52
1:10

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  17 2

2 Zakaria Kortak SG Arheilgen
0:02

01 Fr
0:51

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Bruce Dreiling VfK 07 Schifferstadt
Fr

SS 6:1

51
SS 6:0

52
 2  10  2  0  12 1
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